68  -  Treggings Roma Flat Knit Ankle Length
Slim Fit

61046200 1.00 PCS 1,999.00 1,999.00 0.00 2.50 19.99 2.50 19.99 0.00 0.00

75.00 176,637.00 0.00 1,766.37 1,766.37 0.00

Sub Total : 176637

Party Discount : -105982.2

Tax Amount : 3532.74
Bill Amount : 74187.54

Amount in Words:  ₹  Seventy Four Thousand One Hundred Eighty Seven And Paisa  Fifty Four Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No